
AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Combined Total of Ad Valorem Taxes & Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Amount DueIf Paid By

Taxing Authority Assessed Value Exempt Value Taxable Value Millage Tax Levied

Levying Authority Phone Amount Levying Authority Phone Amount

IF YOUR TAXES ARE NOT ESCROWED, PLEASE RETURN THE BOTTOM PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

Parcel Number:

Assessed Value:
Millage Code:

Account Number:

Address:

Exemptions:

Pay Online, Opt-in to E-Billing and Print your Receipt at octaxcol.com. Payments not received by March 31st are delinquent

PO Box 545100
Orlando FL 32854-5100

ONLY PAY ONE AMOUNT

Total Millage: Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Make checks payable to:
Scott Randolph, Tax Collector

2,063,739

*1+282961+2024*

$0.00

$31,763.00
$0.00

ST JOHNS RIVER WTR MGMT DIST
WINTER PARK DEBT 2017

LOCAL SCHOOL
STATE SCHOOL

CITY OF WINTER PARK

11/20/2024

GENERAL COUNTY

2024  Paid Real Estate

2024  Paid Real Estate

6 WP

282961

282961

3.2160

4.0923
0.2207

3.2480
4.4347

0.1793

Nov 30, 2024

2,063,739
2,063,739
2,063,739
2,063,739

2,063,739
2,063,739

1011-10262904

1851 WINDSOR DR,
WINTER PARK,
32789

$30,492.48

1851 WINDSOR DR

V H MUSSELWHITES SUB S/41 LOT 3
BLK B

See Account Note

6,636.98

ERIN LYNN LINDVALL FAMILY TRUST
C/O ERIN LYNN LINDVALL TRUSTEE
1851 WINDSOR DR
WINTER PARK, FL    32789-2770

ERIN LYNN LINDVALL FAMILY TRUST
C/O ERIN LYNN LINDVALL TRUSTEE
1851 WINDSOR DR
WINTER PARK, FL    32789-2770

05-22-30-5868-02030

05-22-30-5868-02030

15.3910

Receipt #

370.03
455.47

8,445.44
9,152.06
6,703.02

Paid By

2,063,739
2,063,739

2,063,739
2,063,739

2,063,739
2,063,739 0

0
0

0
0
0

$31,763.00






